The alternative way to connect
Picoflex™
1.27mm (.050") Ribbon Cable
JPicoflex™
Introduction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Low Profile, IDT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
Low Profile, IDT, Board-In  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7
Low Profile Header  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8

Physical
Housing: White polyester, UL 94V-0
Contact: Phosphor Bronze Alloy
Plating: 3–6µm" Tin/Lead
Temperature: -20 to +105˚C
Insulation: Cable—Gray PVC
Wire Range: 28 AWG
See 90327 and 6800 cable pages for more specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS
Replace XX with length in cm (min. 7cm, max. 120cm), see table
Example: 92315-0832 is a cable with two 90327-0308, 32cm long
Circuits Order No.
4 92315-04XX
6 92315-06XX
8 92315-08XX
10 92315-10XX
12 92315-12XX
14 92315-14XX
16 92315-16XX
18 92315-18XX
20 92315-20XX
26 92315-26XX
Length XX
7–99cm 07–99
100cm 01
105cm 02
110cm 03
115cm 04
120cm 05
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
14
1.27mm (.050") Pitch
Picoflex™ PF-50
Custom Cable Harness
92317
Features and Benefits
■ Cable assembly with two 90327, Z-style connectors
■ Sizes 4 to 20 and 26 (see 90327)
■ UL 2651, 28 AWG (7 strand) ribbon cable
■ Lengths from 7 to 120cm
Reference Information
Packaging: Bag
Mates With: 90325, 90800, 90814, 90715 and 90779
Designed In: Millimeters
Electrical
Voltage: 250V
Current: 1.2A
Mechanical
Mating Force: 1.7N max. Tin/Lead
Unmating Force: 0.25N min. Tin/Lead
Durability: 30 cycles max. Tin/Lead (using extraction tool)
Physical
Housing: White polyester, UL 94V-0
Contact: Phosphor Bronze Alloy
Plating: 3–6µm" Tin/Lead
Temperature: -20 to +105˚C
Insulation: Cable—Gray PVC
Wire Range: 28 AWG
See 90327 and 6800 cable pages for more specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS
Replace XX with length in cm (min. 7cm, max. 120cm), see table
Example: 92317-0832 is a cable with two 90327-0308, 32cm long
Circuits Order No.
4 92317-04XX
6 92317-06XX
8 92317-08XX
10 92317-10XX
12 92317-12XX
14 92317-14XX
16 92317-16XX
18 92317-18XX
20 92317-20XX
26 92317-26XX
Length XX
7–99cm 07–99
100cm 01
105cm 02
110cm 03
115cm 04
120cm 05
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
15
1.27mm (.050") Pitch
Picoflex™ PF-50
Custom Cable Harness
92316
Features and Benefits
■ Cable assembly with 90327 and 90584 connectors
■ Sizes 4 to 20 and 26 (see 90327 and 90584)
■ UL 2651, 28 AWG (7 strand) ribbon cable
■ Lengths from 7 to 120cm
Reference Information
Packaging: Bag
Mates With: 90325, 90800, 90814, 90715 and 90779
Designed In: Millimeters
Electrical
Voltage: 250V
Current: 1.2A
Mechanical
Mating Force: 1.7N max. Tin/Lead
Unmating Force: 0.25N min. Tin/Lead
Durability: 30 cycles max. Tin/Lead (using extraction tool)
Physical
Housing: White polyester, UL 94V-0
Contact: Phosphor Bronze Alloy
Plating: 3–6µm" Tin/Lead
Temperature: -20 to +105˚C
Insulation: Cable—Gray PVC
Wire Range: 28 AWG
See 90327, 90584 and 6800 cable pages for more
specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS
Replace XX with length in cm (min. 7cm, max. 120cm), see table
Example: 92316-0832 is a cable with 90327-0308 and 90584-2308, 32cm
long
Circuits Order No.
4 92316-04XX
6 92316-06XX
8 92316-08XX
10 92316-10XX
12 92316-12XX
14 92316-14XX
16 92316-16XX
18 92316-18XX
20 92316-20XX
26 92316-26XX
Length XX
7–99cm 07–99
100cm 01
105cm 02
110cm 03
115cm 04
120cm 05
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
16
1.27mm (.050") Pitch
Picoflex™ PF-50
Custom Cable Harness
92318
Features and Benefits
■ Cable assembly with 90327 and 90584, Z-style connectors
■ Sizes 4 to 20 and 26 (see 90327 and 90584)
■ UL 2651, 28 AWG (7 strand) ribbon cable
■ Lengths from 7 to 120cm
Reference Information
Packaging: Bag
Mates With: 90325, 90800, 90814, 90715 and 90779
Designed In: Millimeters
Electrical
Voltage: 250V
Current: 1.2A
Mechanical
Mating Force: 1.7N max. Tin/Lead
Unmating Force: 0.25N min. Tin/Lead
Durability: 30 cycles max. Tin/Lead (using extraction tool)
Physical
Housing: White polyester, UL 94V-0
Contact: Phosphor Bronze Alloy
Plating: 3–6µm" Tin/Lead
Temperature: -20 to +105˚C
Insulation: Cable—Gray PVC
Wire Range: 28 AWG
See 90327, 90584 and 6800 cable pages for more
specifications
Replace XX with length in cm (min. 7cm, max. 120cm), see table
Example: 92318-0832 is a cable with 90327-0308 and 90584-2308, 32cm
long
Circuits Order No.
4 92318-04XX
6 92318-06XX
8 92318-08XX
10 92318-10XX
12 92318-12XX
14 92318-14XX
16 92318-16XX
18 92318-18XX
20 92318-20XX
26 92318-26XX
Length XX
7–99cm 07–99
100cm 01
105cm 02